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FULTON COUNTY 

Bid: RFQ 520 16FB102980C 

Close Date/Time: 2016-06-03 14:00:00 

Commodity Group Code Description 
Vendor Code Legal Name Bid Amount 

1 Default Commodity Group Toilet Tissues, Paper Towels, & Toilet 
Seat Covers 

64075 

VS0000002111 
VS0000060519 
VS0000030991 
VS0000059966 
VS0000049142 
KAC0172691-P 
VSOOOOOOl191 
VS0000001744 
VS0000060573 
VS0000059839 

ABC LASERJET, INC. 
Sterling Business Machines, Inc. 
DADE PAPER COMPANY 
Core Structure LLC 
American Paper and Twine Company 
KACO SUPPLY CO 
BATTLE AND BATTLE DIST. INC 
ASSOCIATED PAPER, INC. 
DIAMOND DISTRIBUTORS INC 
Lunceford Enterprises LLC 

$8,019.00 
$7,425.00 
$3,753.75 
$5,105.10 
$4,271.85 
$4,478.10 
$5,420.25 
$4,389.00 
$4,314.75 
$6,273.30 

2 Default Commodity Group Toilet Tissues, Paper Towels, & Toilet 
Seat Covers 

64075 

VS0000002111 ABC LASERJET, INC. 
VS0000060519 Sterling Business Machines, Inc. 
VS0000030991 DADE PAPER COMPANY 
VS0000059966 Core Structure LLC 
VS0000049142 American Paper and Twine Company 
KAC0172691-P KACO SUPPLY CO 
VSOOOOOOl191 BATTLE AND BATTLE DIST. INC 
VS0000001744 ASSOCIATED PAPER, INC. 
VS0000060573 DIAMOND DISTRIBUTORS INC 
VS0000059839 Lunceford Enterprises LLC 

$10,203.00 
$5,130.00 
$5,187.00 
$9,786.90 
$5,397.90 
$5,047.35 
$5,899.50 
$4,560.00 
$5,400.75 
$8,894.85 




